PROS-LK
SMALL UPGRADE KIT
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 07/12/22
aal_pros_lk_spec_R01

• 0-10V dimming ready
• Integral 6kV surge suppression
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PROS-LK-Y2-2040
CATALOG #
Upgrade Kits Distribution Lumen Package
PROS-LK Providence Small LED
Upgrade Kit
Y2 Type 2
Y3 Type 3
Y4 Type 4
Y5 Type 5
2030 3000K CCT, 25 watts
2040 4000K CCT, 25 watts
2050 5000K CCT, 25 watts
3030 3000K CCT, 43 watts
3040 4000K CCT, 43 watts
3050 5000K CCT, 43 watts
PROS-LK
SMALL UPGRADE KIT
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 5
 Rev 07/12/22
aal_pros_lk_spec_R01
The table below shows the delivered lumens for the various lumen outputs and beam distributions. Use this chart in connection with the lumen factor (LF)
capability to deliver any output required.
DELIVERED LUMENS
System
Watts
Lumen
Package Lens Distribution
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
Bug Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W) Lumen
Bug Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W) Lumen
Bug Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W)B U G B U G B U G
25 2000
Clear Lens
(Standard)
Type 2 1792 1 0 1 72 1957 1 0 1 78 1951 1 0 1 78
Type 3 1830 1 0 1 73 1970 1 0 1 79 1958 1 0 1 78
Type 4W 1793 0 0 1 72 1957 0 0 1 78 1960 0 0 1 78
Type 5 1735 1 0 1 69 1894 1 0 1 76 1889 1 0 1 76
Lightly
Diffused
Lens
Type 2 1216 1 1 1 49 1361 1 1 1 54 1387 1 1 1 55
Type 3 1216 1 1 1 49 1361 1 1 1 54 1386 1 1 1 55
Type 4W 1298 1 1 1 52 1417 1 1 1 57 1419 1 1 1 57
Type 5 1139 1 1 1 46 1275 1 1 1 51 1299 1 1 1 52
43 3000
Clear Lens
(Standard)
Type 2 2975 1 0 1 69 3247 1 0 1 76 3238 1 0 1 75
Type 3 3038 1 1 1 71 3270 1 0 1 76 3261 1 0 1 76
Type 4W 2988 1 0 1 69 3262 1 0 1 76 3253 1 0 1 76
Type 5 2892 2 0 1 67 3157 2 0 1 73 3148 2 0 1 73
Lightly
Diffused
Lens
Type 2 2092 1 1 1 49 2342 1 1 1 54 2386 1 1 1 55
Type 3 2091 1 1 1 49 2341 1 1 1 54 2385 1 1 1 55
Type 4W 2164 1 1 1 50 2362 1 1 1 55 2356 1 1 1 55
Type 5 1959 1 1 1 46 2193 1 1 1 51 2234 1 1 1 52
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS